
Specification Parameters:

LKS116-C6S

LKS119-C6S

LKS111-C6S

LKS110-C6S

LKS109-C6S

LKS117-C6U

LKB106-C6U

LKB108-C6U

LKB106-C6U-P

LKC108-C6U-P

LKB108-C6U-P

LKA109-C6U

LKC109-C6U

LKA110-C6U

LKA111-C6U-A

LKC119-C6U

LKA109-C6U-AUS

LKD106-C6U

CAT6 Unshielded Keystone Jacks (180 Degree)

CAT6 Unshielded Keystone Jacks (180 Degree Toolless)

CAT6 Unshielded Keystone Jacks (90 Degree)

CAT6 Unshielded Keystone Jacks (180 Degree Toolless)

CAT6 Unshielded Keystone Jacks (180 Degree Toolless)

CAT6 Unshielded Keystone Jacks (90 Degree Toolless)

CAT6 Unshielded Keystone Jacks (90 Degree)

CAT6 Unshielded Keystone Jacks (90 Degree)

CAT6 Unshielded Keystone Jacks (90 Degree)

CAT6 Unshielded Keystone Jacks (90 Degree Dustproof Toolless)

CAT6 Unshielded Keystone Jacks (90 Degree Dustproof)

CAT6 Unshielded Keystone Jacks (180 Degree)

CAT6 Unshielded Keystone Jacks (180 Degree Toolless)

CAT6 Unshielded Keystone Jacks (180 Degree)

CAT6 Unshielded Keystone Jacks (180 Degree Black)

CAT6 Unshielded Keystone Jacks (180 Degree Toolless)

CAT6 Unshielded Keystone Jacks (180 Degree)

CAT6 Unshielded Keystone Jacks

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

Black

White

White

White

25PCS

25PCS

25PCS

25PCS

25PCS

25PCS

25PCS

25PCS

25PCS

25PCS

25PCS

25PCS

25PCS

25PCS

25PCS

25PCS

25PCS

25PCS

250PCS

250PCS

250PCS

250PCS

250PCS

250PCS

250PCS

250PCS

250PCS

250PCS

250PCS

250PCS

250PCS

250PCS

250PCS

250PCS

250PCS

250PCS

L53.5cm×W31.3cm×H23.4cm

L53.5cm×W31.3cm×H23.4cm

L53.5cm×W31.3cm×H23.4cm

L53.5cm×W31.3cm×H23.4cm

L53.5cm×W31.3cm×H23.4cm

L53.5cm×W31.3cm×H23.4cm

L53.5cm×W31.3cm×H23.4cm

L53.5cm×W31.3cm×H23.4cm

L53.5cm×W31.3cm×H23.4cm

L53.5cm×W31.3cm×H23.4cm

L53.5cm×W31.3cm×H23.4cm

L53.5cm×W31.3cm×H23.4cm

L53.5cm×W31.3cm×H23.4cm

L53.5cm×W31.3cm×H23.4cm

L53.5cm×W31.3cm×H23.4cm

L53.5cm×W31.3cm×H23.4cm

L53.5cm×W31.3cm×H23.4cm

L53.5cm×W31.3cm×H23.4cm

7.60kg

7.60kg

7.60kg

7.60kg

7.60kg

7.60kg

4.00kg

4.00kg

4.00kg

4.00kg

4.00kg

4.00kg

4.00kg

4.00kg

4.00kg

4.00kg

4.00kg

4.00kg

Part 
Number

Description Standard
Colour

Box
Quantity

Carton
Quantity

Carton
Measurement

Carton
Weight

LKC108-C6U
-P

CAT6 Shielded Keystone Jacks

LKC108-C6U
-P

CAT6 Shielded Keystone Jacks

LKA109-C6U

CAT6 Shielded Keystone Jacks

LKC119-C6U

CAT6  Shielded Keystone Jacks
(180 Degree Toolless)

LKA109-C6U
-AU

S

CAT6  Shielded Keystone Jacks
(180 Degree)

LKC109-C6U

CAT6 Shielded Keystone Jacks

LKA110-C6U

CAT6 Shielded Keystone Jacks

LKA111-C6U
-A

CAT6 Shielded Keystone Jacks
(180 Degree Black)

LKC119-C6U

CAT6  Shielded Keystone Jacks

Keystone Jack

CAT6 UTP/FTP 

DOPPLER CAT5E keystone jack surpassed all CAT5E performance requirements and complies with Fast Ethernet application system, suitable for connection 

between FD to the outlet of the work area, providing up to 250MHz 250MHz available bandwidth.

Unique exterior design, simple, compact.

Comply with ergonomic principle and with termination-free design.

Unique PCB circuit board design reduces EMI/RFI interference, low attenuation loss and high return loss. 

Overall Zinc Alloy Shielding design meets the industry standards. 

Meet the requirements of both T568A/T568B with clear colour labels.

Solid and corrosion phosphor bronze IDC enables over 250 terminations.

Accept 24 AWG wires, phosphor bronze contact with MAX 50μ gold plate, with a durability of 1500 matching recycles.

Easy installation with clear coloured labels on termination cap. 

Termination caps prevent wire from dropping o�. 

With backward compatibility of CAT5 and lower classes.

LKS116-C5ES

CAT5E Unshielded Keystone Jacks

LKS119-C5ES

CAT5E Shielded Keystone Jacks

LKS111-C5ES

CAT5E Shielded Keystone Jacks

LKS110-C5ES

CAT5E Shielded Keystone Jacks

LKS109-C5ES

CAT5E Shielded Keystone Jacks

LKB106-C5EU

CAT5E Unshielded Keystone Jacks

LKC108-C6U
-P

CAT5E Shielded Keystone Jacks

LKA109-C5EU

CAT5E Shielded Keystone Jacks

LKC109-C5EU

CAT5E Shielded Keystone Jacks

LKD
106-C5EU

CAT5E Shielded Keystone Jacks

LKB108-C5EU

CAT5E Shielded Keystone Jacks

LKB106-C5EU
-P

CAT5E Shielded Keystone Jacks

Keystone Jack

CAT5E UTP/FTP 

Product Description: 

Technical Characteristics:
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Specification Parameters:

LKS116-C5ES

LKS119-C5ES

LKS111-C5ES

LKS110-C5ES

LKS109-C5ES

LKB106-C5EU

LKD106-C5EU

LKB108-C5EU

LKB106-C5EU-P

LKB108-C5EU-P

LKA109-C5EU

LKC109-C5EU

LKA110-C5EU

LKA108-C5EU-BK

LKA109-C5EU-AUS

LKA111-C5EU-A

LKE101-C5EU

LKE102-C5EU

CAT5E  Unshielded Keystone Jacks (180 Degree Tooless)

CAT5E  Unshielded Keystone Jacks (180 Degree Tooless)

CAT5E  Unshielded Keystone Jacks (90 Degree)

CAT5E Unshielded Keystone Jacks (180 Degree Tooless)

CAT5E  Unshielded Keystone Jacks (180 Degree Tooless)

CAT5E  Unshielded Keystone Jacks (90 Degree)

CAT5E  Unshielded Keystone Jacks (90 Degree)

CAT5E  Unshielded Keystone Jacks (90 Degree Dustproof)

CAT5E  Unshielded Keystone Jacks (90 Degree Dustproof)

CAT5E  Unshielded Keystone Jacks (90 Degree Dustproof Toolessf)

CAT5E  Unshielded Keystone Jacks (180 Degree)

CAT5E  Unshielded Keystone Jacks (180 Degree Tooless)

CAT5E  Unshielded Keystone Jacks (180 Degree Tooless)

Inline Coupler

CAT5E Unshielded Keystone Jacks (180 Degree)

CAT5E  Unshielded Keystone Jacks (180 Degree Black)

Surface 1-port Keystone Jacks (90 Degree)

Surface 1-port Keystone Jacks (90 Degree)

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

Black

White

White

25PCS

25PCS

25PCS

25PCS

25PCS

25PCS

25PCS

25PCS

25PCS

25PCS

25PCS

25PCS

25PCS

25PCS

25PCS

25PCS

25PCS

25PCS

250PCS

250PCS

250PCS

250PCS

250PCS

250PCS

250PCS

250PCS

250PCS

250PCS

250PCS

250PCS

250PCS

250PCS

250PCS

250PCS

250PCS

250PCS

L53.5cm×W31.3cm×H23.4cm

L53.5cm×W31.3cm×H23.4cm

L53.5cm×W31.3cm×H23.4cm

L53.5cm×W31.3cm×H23.4cm

L53.5cm×W31.3cm×H23.4cm

L53.5cm×W31.3cm×H23.4cm

L53.5cm×W31.3cm×H23.4cm

L53.5cm×W31.3cm×H23.4cm

L53.5cm×W31.3cm×H23.4cm

L53.5cm×W31.3cm×H23.4cm

L53.5cm×W31.3cm×H23.4cm

L53.5cm×W31.3cm×H23.4cm

L53.5cm×W31.3cm×H23.4cm

L53.5cm×W31.3cm×H23.4cm

L53.5cm×W31.3cm×H23.4cm

L53.5cm×W31.3cm×H23.4cm

L53.5cm×W31.3cm×H23.4cm

L53.5cm×W31.3cm×H23.4cm

7.60kg

7.60kg

7.60kg

7.60kg

7.60kg

4.00kg

4.00kg

4.00kg

4.00kg

4.00kg

4.00kg

4.00kg

4.00kg

4.00kg

4.00kg

4.00kg

4.00kg

4.00kg

Part 
Number

Description Standard 
Colour

Carton 
Measurement

Carton 
Weight

LKC 109-C5EU

CAT5E Shielded Keystone Jacks

LKA110-C5EU

CAT5E Shielded Keystone Jacks

LKA108-C5EU
-BK

Inline Coupler

LEK 102-C5EU

Surface 1-Port Keystone Jacks
(90 Degree)

LKA 109-C5EU
-AUS

CAT5E Shielded Keystone Jacks
(180 Degree Black)

LKA111-C5EU
-A

CAT5E Shielded Keystone Jacks 
(180 Degree)

LEK 101-C5EU

Surface 1-Port Keystone Jacks
(90 Degree)

Specification Parameter:

LKR106-C3U

LKR107-C3U

Voice Keystone Jack (RJ Port) (90 Degree)

Voice Keystone Jack (90 Degree)

White

White

25PCS

25PCS

250PCS

250PCS

L53.5cm×W31.3cm×H23.4cm

L53.5cm×W31.3cm×H23.4cm

4.00kg

3.80kg

Part 
Number

Description Standard 
Colour

Box
Quantity

Carton
Quantity

Carton 
Measurement

Carton 
Weight

This insert works great to add a telecommunication connection into any room of the house o�ice, it features dual colour-coded wiring labels with both T568A and 

T568B wiring pattern. A rear termination field for easy termination of a jack while installed in a wall plate, surface, mount boxes and blank patch panels for a wide 

variety of applications.

Available in telecommunication, T568 A/B wiring, meet or exceed TIA/EIA voice requirements.

Housing high temperature thermoplastic.

Compact jack design, 6 positions and 6 conductors.

Contact; phosphor bronze , phosphor bronze with MAX 50μ gold plate.

Accept 22-24 AWG solid with a insulation diameter of 0.4-0.6mm.

Easy to be terminated, low attenuation loss and high return loss.

High reliability and superior performance.

Available in di�erent colours.

LKR106-C3U

Voice Keystone Jack (RJ Port)

LKR107-C3U

Voice Keystone Jack 

Keystone Jack

Voice UTP
Keystone Jack

CAT5E UTP/FTP 

Product Description: 

Technical Characteristics:

Box
Quantity

Carton
Quantity
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